IndianQil
Indian Oil Corporation Limited
(Pipelines Division)
Northern Region Pipelines,
P.O Panipat Refinery,Baholi,Distt.Panipat-132140
Special Recruitment Drive for Personswith Benchmark Disabilities (Adv No. :
PL/HR/ESTB/2018/2 Dated 07.08.2018)

Candidates shortlisted for appearing in Written Test on 23/09/2018

S No. Registration No. Name Post Code Trade Roll No.

1 NRHR0600163 ABHISHEK AMRUT PATIL NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600010
Assistant

2 NRHR0600490 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600042
Assistant

3 NRHR0600494 AJAY KUMAR NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600043
Assistant

4 NRHR0600417 AJAY SHARMA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600036
Assistant

5 NRHRO0600006 AMIT KUMAR NRHRO6 Jr. Office 208600001
Assistant

6 NRHR0600083 AMIT KUMAR CHAPRANA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600003
Assistant

7 NRHR0600293 ANKIT SHUKLA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600026
Assistant

8 NRHR0600283 ARPIT SINGHAL NRHRO6 Jr. Office 208600023
Assistant

9 NRHR0600592 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600048
Assistant

10 NRHR0600189 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600014
Assistant

11 NRHR0600291 BUNTY KUMAR KUMAR NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600025
Assistant

12 NRHR0600245 DEEPSHIKHA NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600019
Assistant

13 NRHR0600033 DINESH SINGH NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600002
Assistant

14 NRHR0600344 DIXIT GULERIA NRHRO6 Jr. Office 208600030
Assistant

15 NRHR0600227 GYAN PRAKASH NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600017
Assistant

16 NRHR0600619 HIMANSHU GOYAL NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600051
Assistant

17 NRHR0600263 KAMAL NRHRO6 Jr. Office 208600020
Assistant

18 NRHR0600382 KANCHAN MAM NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600032
Assistant

19 NRHR0600445 KAPIL DEV NRHRO06 Jr. Office 208600039

Assistant



20 NRHR0600185

21 NRHRO0600396

22 NRHR0600091

23 NRHR0600278

24 NRHR0600115

25 NRHR0600398

26 NRHR0600140

27 NRHRO0600335

28 NRHR0600285

29 NRHR0600416

30 NRHR0600167

31 NRHR0600228

32 NRHR0600431

33 NRHR0600602

34 NRHR0600216

35 NRHR0600453

36 NRHR0600448

37 NRHR0600182

38 NRHR0600142

39 NRHR0600343

40 NRHR0600508

41 NRHR0600223

42 NRHR0600428

43 NRHR0600326

44 NRHRO0600351

45 NRHR0600136

46 NRHR0600502

KHEM CHAND SHARMA

MAHENDER KUMAR

MANJEET KUMAR
MAURYA

MOHAN LAL

MUKESH KUMAR

NARENDER KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR SINGH

NRAPENDRA SINGH

PURUJIT MITTAL

RAHUL

RAHUL DASS

RAJAT SHARMA

RAJIV KUMAR RAI

RAKA

RAKESH KUMAR

RAVI RAJ

RAVINDER KUMAR

RAVINDER KUMAR

REVATI RAMAN MISHRA

ROCKY SINGH

SAGAR ARORA

SANTOSH KUMAR

SAURABH KUMAR

SIDDHARTH SEHRAWAT

SUMAN KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

VAISHALI SHARMA
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NRHRO06
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NRHRO6
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NRHRO06

NRHRO06
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NRHRO06
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NRHRO06
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NRHRO6

NRHRO6
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NRHRO06

Jr. Office
Assistant
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Jr. Office
Assistant
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Assistant
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Assistant
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Assistant
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Jr. Office
Assistant
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Assistant

Jr. Office
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Jr. Office
Assistant
Jr. Office
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Jr. Office
Assistant

Jr. Office
Assistant

208600013

208600033

208600004

208600022

208600006

208600034

208600008

208600028

208600024

208600035

208600011

208600018

208600038

208600049

208600015

208600041

208600040

208600012

208600009

208600029

208600045

208600016

208600037

208600027

208600031

208600007

208600044



47 NRHR0600271

48 NRHR0600563

49 NRHR0600542

50 NRHR0600098

51 NRHRO0600617

VIKAS MALIK
VINAYAK KAILAS
GHODKE

VIPIN KUMAR VERMA
VISHAL SINGH

YUVRAJ GOYAL

NRHRO6

NRHRO6

NRHRO6

NRHRO06

NRHRO6

Jr. Office
Assistant

Jr. Office
Assistant

Jr. Office
Assistant

Jr. Office
Assistant

Jr. Office
Assistant

208600021

208600047

208600046

208600005

208600050



