

Indian Oil Corporation Limited (Pipelines Division)

Northern Region Pipelines, P.O Panipat Refinery,Baholi,Distt.Panipat-132140 Special Recruitment Drive for Persons with Benchmark Disabilities (Adv No. : PL/HR/ESTB/2018/2 Dated 07.08.2018)

Candidates shortlisted for appearing in Written Test on 23/09/2018

S No.	Registration No.	Name	Post Code	Trade	Roll No.
1	NRHR0600163	ABHISHEK AMRUT PATIL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600010
2	NRHR0600490	ADITYA SRIVASTAVA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600042
3	NRHR0600494	AJAY KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600043
4	NRHR0600417	AJAY SHARMA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600036
5	NRHR0600006	AMIT KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600001
6	NRHR0600083	AMIT KUMAR CHAPRANA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600003
7	NRHR0600293	ANKIT SHUKLA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600026
8	NRHR0600283	ARPIT SINGHAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600023
9	NRHR0600592	ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600048
10	NRHR0600189	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600014
11	NRHR0600291	BUNTY KUMAR KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600025
12	NRHR0600245	DEEPSHIKHA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600019
13	NRHR0600033	DINESH SINGH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600002
14	NRHR0600344	DIXIT GULERIA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600030
15	NRHR0600227	GYAN PRAKASH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600017
16	NRHR0600619	HIMANSHU GOYAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600051
17	NRHR0600263	KAMAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600020
18	NRHR0600382	KANCHAN MAM	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600032
19	NRHR0600445	KAPIL DEV	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600039

20	NRHR0600185	KHEM CHAND SHARMA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600013
21	NRHR0600396	MAHENDER KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600033
22	NRHR0600091	MANJEET KUMAR MAURYA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600004
23	NRHR0600278	MOHAN LAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600022
24	NRHR0600115	MUKESH KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600006
25	NRHR0600398	NARENDER KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600034
26	NRHR0600140	NITIN KUMAR SINGH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600008
27	NRHR0600335	NRAPENDRA SINGH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600028
28	NRHR0600285	PURUJIT MITTAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600024
29	NRHR0600416	RAHUL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600035
30	NRHR0600167	RAHUL DASS	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600011
31	NRHR0600228	RAJAT SHARMA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600018
32	NRHR0600431	RAJIV KUMAR RAI	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600038
33	NRHR0600602	RAKA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600049
34	NRHR0600216	RAKESH KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600015
35	NRHR0600453	RAVI RAJ	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600041
36	NRHR0600448	RAVINDER KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600040
37	NRHR0600182	RAVINDER KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600012
38	NRHR0600142	REVATI RAMAN MISHRA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600009
39	NRHR0600343	ROCKY SINGH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600029
40	NRHR0600508	SAGAR ARORA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600045
41	NRHR0600223	SANTOSH KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600016
42	NRHR0600428	SAURABH KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600037
43	NRHR0600326	SIDDHARTH SEHRAWAT	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600027
44	NRHR0600351	SUMAN KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600031
45	NRHR0600136	SUNIL KUMAR	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600007
46	NRHR0600502	VAISHALI SHARMA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600044

47	NRHR0600271	VIKAS MALIK	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600021
48	NRHR0600563	VINAYAK KAILAS GHODKE	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600047
49	NRHR0600542	VIPIN KUMAR VERMA	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600046
50	NRHR0600098	VISHAL SINGH	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600005
51	NRHR0600617	YUVRAJ GOYAL	NRHR06	Jr. Office Assistant	208600050